1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A $8.50 $8.80 $9.10 $9.40 $9.70 $10.00 $10.30 $10.60
Bl $10.00 $10.30 $10.60 $10.90 $11.20 $11.50 $11.80 $12.10
C $9.55 $9.85 $10.15 $10.45 $10.75 $11.05 $11.35 $11.65
D $10.70 $11.00 $11.30 $11.60 $11.90 $12.20 $12.50 $12.80
E $11.85 $12.15 $12.45 $12.75 $13.05 $13.35 $13.65 $13.95
F $13.00 $13.30 $13.60 $13.90 $14.20 $14.50 $14.80 $15.10
G $14.15 $14.45 $14.75 $15.05 $15.35 $15.65 $15.95 $16.25
H $15.30 $15.60 $15.90 $16.20 $16.50 $16.80 $17.10 $17.40
| $16.45 $16.75 $17.05 $17.35 $17.65 $17.95 $18.25 $18.55

J $17.60 $17.90 $18.20 $18.50 $18.80 $19.10 $19.40 $19.70
K $18.75 $19.05 $19.35 $19.65 $19.95 $20.25 $20.55 $20.85
L $19.90 $20.20 $20.50 $20.80 $21.10 $21.40 $21.70 $22.00
M $21.05 $21.35 $21.65 $21.95 $22.25 $2255 $22.85 $23.15
N $22.20 $22.50 $22.80 $23.10 $23.40 $23.70 $24.00 $24.30
(0] $23.35 $23.65 $23.95 $24.25 $24.55 $24.85 $25.15 $25.45

Position NewGrade

ACCOUNTANT F

ANALYSIS, BACKGROUND RESEARCH D

ANALYST, ACCOUNTS PAYABLE F

ANALYST, BUDGET F

ANALYST, IDENTIFICATION D

ANALYST, RESEARCH CAMPUS ENFORCEMENT D

ANALYST, TERMINAL AGENCY D

ASSISTANT AUDITOR, INTERNAL F

ASSISTANT, CHILD NUTRITION A

ASSISTANT, PERSONAL CARE A

ASSISTANT, SAFETY A F

ASSISTANT, SURPLUS PROPERTY A

ATTENDANCE CLERK A

ATTENDANT, BUS A

ATTENDANT, BUS EXCEPTIONAL ED. A

ATTENDANT, SERVICE STATION A

BOOKKEEPER, CDC C

BUS DRIVER - SET RATE STATUS @ $14.15 PER HOUR SR/A1-0

CARPENTER C

CASHIER A

CLERK, CENTRAL WAREHOUSE A

CLERK, CENTRAL WAREHOUSE OFFICE A

CLERK, CENTRAL WAREHOUSE STOCK A

CLERK, INVENTORY A

CLERK, MAIL A

Classified Employee Salary Scale
SY 2021-2022

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
$10.90 $11.20 $11.50 $11.80 $12.10 $12.40 $12.70

$12.40 $12.70 $13.00 $13.30 $13.60 $13.90 $14.20

$11.95 $12.25 $1255 $12.85 $13.15 $13.45 $13.75

$13.10 $13.40 $13.70 $14.00 $14.30 $14.60 $14.90

$14.25 $1455 $1485 $15.15 $15.45 $15.75 $16.05

$15.40 $15.70 $16.00 $16.30 $16.60 $16.90 $17.20

$16.55 $16.85 $17.15 $17.45 $17.75 $18.05 $18.35

$17.70 $18.00 $18.30 $18.60 $18.90 $19.20 $19.50

$18.85 $19.15 $19.45 $19.75 $20.05 $20.35 $20.65

$20.00 $20.30 $20.60 $20.90 $21.20 $21.50 $21.80

$21.15 $21.45 $21.75 $22.05 $22.35 $22.65 $22.95

$22.30 $22.60 $22.90 $23.20 $23.50 $23.80 $24.10

$23.45 $23.75 $24.05 $24.35 $24.65 $24.95 $25.25

$24.60 $24.90 $25.20 $25.50 $25.80 $26.10 $26.40

$25.75 $26.05 $26.35 $26.65 $26.95 $27.25 $27.55

16
$13.00

$14.50

$14.05

$15.20

$16.35

$17.50

$18.65

$19.80

$20.95

$22.10

$23.25

$24.40

$25.55

$26.70

$27.85

17
$13.30

$14.80

$14.35

$15.50

$16.65

$17.80

$18.95

$20.10

$21.25

$22.40

$23.55

$24.70

$25.85

$27.00

$28.15

ELECTRICIAN, MASTER J

ELEMENTARY OFFICE ASSISTANT IST

FACILITATOR, DISTANCE LEARNING

HEATING/COOLING JOURNEYMAN

A
C
GRADUATION COACH (CLASSIFIED) M
G
G

HEATING/COOLING, MASTER

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT, ALC B1

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT, BD B1

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT, COMP MGMT SYS B1

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT, EXCEPTIONAL ED. B1

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT, IDEA B1

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT, PAC/ISS B1

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT, PRE-K TITLE | B1

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT, READING B1

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT, TITLE | B1

INTERVENTIONIST ASSISTANT

INTERVENTIONIST, INSTRUCTIONAL (CLASSIFIED)

LOCKSMITH

MECHANIC

MECHANIC, MASTER

MECHANIC, MASTER TRANSPORTATION

MECHANIC, TRANSPORTATION

NETWORK ANALYST

OFFICE ASSISTANT |/GENERAL

OFFICE ASSISTANT I/IST

>|>» |>»|6o|O|mM|m|JOo|(m | |O

OFFICE ASSISTANT 11

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
$13.60 $13.90 $14.20 $14.50 $14.80 $15.10 $15.40 $15.70
$15.10 $15.40 $15.70 $16.00 $16.30 $16.60 $16.90 $17.20
$14.65 $14.95 $15.25 $15.55 $1585 $16.15 $16.45 $16.75
$15.80 $16.10 $16.40 $16.70 $17.00 $17.30 $17.60 $17.90
$16.95 $17.25 $17.55 $17.85 $18.15 $18.45 $18.75 $19.05
$18.10 $18.40 $18.70 $19.00 $19.30 $19.60 $19.90 $20.20
$19.25 $19.55 $19.85 $20.15 $20.45 $20.75 $21.05 $21.35
$20.40 $20.70 $21.00 $21.30 $21.60 $21.90 $22.20 $22.50
$21.55 $21.85 $22.15 $22.45 $22.75 $23.05 $23.35 $23.65
$22.70 $23.00 $23.30 $23.60 $23.90 $24.20 $24.50 $24.80
$23.85 $24.15 $24.45 $24.75 $25.05 $25.35 $25.65 $25.95
$25.00 $25.30 $25.60 $25.90 $26.20 $26.50 $26.80 $27.10
$26.15 $26.45 $26.75 $27.05 $27.35 $27.65 $27.95 $28.25
$27.30 $27.60 $27.90 $28.20 $28.50 $28.80 $29.10 $29.40
$28.45 $28.75 $29.05 $29.35 $29.65 $29.95 $30.25 $30.55
SAFETY OFFICER, EXTNDD DAYS A
SAFETY OFFICER, PATROL (SWORN) F
SAFETY OFFICER, PATROL (NON SWORN) C
SCRIPT WRITER/PRODUCER, ITV H
SECRETARY A
SECRETARY, ADMINISTRATIVE D
SECRETARY, JROTC A
SERGEANT, SECURITY PATROL (NON SWORN) F
SERGEANT, SECURITY PATROL (SWORN) H
SPECIALIST, ELECTRONICS D
SPECIALIST, GRAPHIC ARTS D
SPECIALIST, INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY D
SPECIALIST, NETWORK FACILITIES [

SPECIALIST, PAYROLL F
SPECIALIST, PERSONNEL F
SPECIALIST, PROCUREMENT F
SPECIALIST, PUPIL ACCOUNTING E
SPECIALIST, REGISTRATION RECORDS (TRANSPORT) D
SPECIALIST, REGISTRATION RECORDS E
SPECIALIST, RISK MANAGEMENT K
SPECIALIST, STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS D
SPECIALIST, STUDENT & PERSONNEL DATA MGMT E
SPECIALIST, TEACHER RESOURCE SUPPORT D
SPECIALIST, TRANSPORTATION D
SPECIALIST, TRANSPORTATION SPC. ACTIVITY D
TEACHER, ISS CLASSIFIED D




CLERK, TYPISTCDC

Classified Employee Salary Scale
SY 2021-2022

COMMANDER, SWORN (NON)

(0]

OFFICE MANAGER, CDC

COMMANDER, SWORN

OFFICE MANAGER, ELC

COOK, LEAD

OFFICE MANAGER, ELEMENTARY

COOK

OFFICE MANAGER, HENLEY YOUNG

CUSTODIAN, ADMINISTRATIVE BLDG.

OFFICE MANAGER, SECONDARY

CUSTODIAN, HEAD

OPERATOR, EQUIPMENT

CUSTODIAN, LEAD

OPERATOR, OFFSET EQUIPMENT

CUSTODIAN, SCHOOL BLDG. XTNDD DAYS

PAINTER

TECHNICIAN |, PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE C
TECHNICIAN II, ITV PRODUCTION Al
TECHNICIAN 111, GLASS C
TECHNICIAN, COMPUTER LAB TITLE| Bl
TECHNICIAN, ELECTRONICS SECURITY C
TECHNICIAN, PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE C
TECHNICIAN, TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT G
TRANSITIONAL ASSISTANT, CLASSIFIED E

DELIVERYMAN, WAREHOUSE

mI|>[>[0o]|>|> |0

PLUMBER, JOURNEYMAN

T |o|>» > |m|m|[m|[m]|m

DESIGNER, ARCHITECTURAL

PLUMBER, MASTER

—

DISPATCHER

RECEPTIONIST

DISPATCHER/MONITOR, SECURITY

RECORDS CLERK

ELECTRICIAN, JOURNEYMAN

I |0 |>

SAFETY OFFICER

SAFETY OFFICER, CAMPUS ENFORCEMENT

> > (>




